
LEAVING CERT. MOCK 

TIMETABLE 2026 P.E. HALL

                     Morning                       Afternoon

Monday Jan. 26 LCVP (Canteen)                        9:30-12:00

Thursday Jan. 29 English Paper 1 (H,O)              9:00-11:50 Chemistry         13:00-16:00

Construction Studies 13:00-16:00

Home Economics 13:00-16:00

Friday Jan. 30 English Paper 2 (H,O)              9:00-12:20 Engineering 13:00-1600

Tuesday Feb. 3 IRISH ORALS IRISH ORALS

MUSIC/CONSTRUCTION PRACTICALS

CONSTRUCTION/MUSIC 

PRACTICALS All Day

Wednesday Feb. 4 Maths Paper 1 (H,O)               9:00-11:30

Thursday Feb. 5 Maths Paper 2 (H,O)               9:00-11:30 Irish Paper 1(H) 13:00-15:00

Irish Paper1 (O) 13:00-14:30

Friday Feb. 6 Irish Paper 2 (H)                      9:00-12:05 Business               13:00-16:00

Irish Paper 2 (O)                      9:00-11:20 Physics 13:00-16:00

Monday Feb. 9 MFL ORALS MFL ORALS

ART PRACTICALS ART PRACTICALS All Day

Tuesday Feb. 10 Biology                                     9:00-12:00 MFL Written 13:00-15:30

Wed. Feb. 11 Geography                              9:00-11:50

History                                     9:00-11:50

Thursday Feb. 12 Economics                              9:00-12:00 Art  13:00-15:30

Accounting                             9:00-12:00 P.E. 13:00-15:30

Music 13:00-16:00

Friday Feb. 13 ENGINEERING PRACTICAL ENGINEERING PRACTICAL All Day

Irish and MFL listening Irish -         Tuesday  27th 

Components French -     Tuesday 27th

German-    Tuesday 27th 

Spanish -   Monday 26th  (Ms. Denny)

Spanish-    Tuesday 27th (Ms. Logan)

Italian -      Tuesday 27th 


